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Y O U R  R I G H T S

You have the r ight  to manage your own
medicat ion and consent to i ts use 
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You have the r ight  to have the r isks and
benef i ts of  medicat ion explained to you 

Interact ion wants to support  you in managing
your medicat ion

Interact ion respects your human r ights,  and
wants you to l ive conf ident ly and happi ly
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D O C T O R  A N D
D E N T I S T

You are encouraged and supported to be
involved in decis ion making around your
medicat ion where possible
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The doctor or dent ist  wi l l  decide whether
you are able to make decis ions about
gett ing a part icular medicat ion

A doctor or dent ist  is  responsible for
prescr ib ing medicat ion to you. A pharmacist
wi l l  g ive the medicine according to your
prescr ipt ion

A doctor or dent ist  may ask consent f rom
you or your guardian in receiv ing a
part icular medicine
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A C C O M O D A T I O N
A N D  S H A R E D  
L I V I N G

Your medicat ion wi l l  be reviewed annual ly in
l ine wi th Interact ion’s Heal th and Wel lbeing
Pol icy 
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I f  you are receiv ing mult ip le medicat ions,
the review wi l l  be done every 6 months

I f  you are taking f ive or more medicat ions,
the review wi l l  be done by a pharmacist
through the ‘Home Medicines Review’
program

The l ine manager wi l l  be responsible for
checking i f  staf f  can proper ly give you
medicine
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SELF -ADMIN ISTER
MED IC INE
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You wi l l  be supported to manage and take
your own medicine i f  you are able to 

The Medicat ion Risk Assessment wi l l  assess
your capaci ty.  We wi l l  a lso ta lk to your
doctor,  fami ly,  and staf f  to see i f  they think i t
is  a good idea 

I f  you are managing your own medicat ion,  i t
needs to be stored i t  in a safe locat ion that is
not avai lable to other part ic ipants 

Your capaci ty to manage your own
medicat ion wi l l  be assessed through the
Medicat ion Risk Assessment 
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M E D I C A T I O N  
S U P P L Y

When medicat ion is received from the
pharmacy, they wi l l  be checked with your
prescr ipt ion 
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This is to make sure you are gett ing the
r ight  medicine, and the r ight  amount of  i t

Staf f  wi l l  a lso check over- the-counter
medicat ions,  l ike Panadol

Al l  medicat ions you are taking, including
over- the-counter medicat ion,  wi l l  be recorded
and signed by the doctor ready for staf f  to
sign of f  on each occasion.
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S T O R A G E  O F
M E D I C A T I O N

Medicat ion should be stored safely in a
locked cabinet 
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I f  medicat ion requires refr igerat ion,  i t  must
be kept separately f rom food in a sealed
container

I f  possible,  the refr igerator should not be the
same one used by mult ip le part ic ipants

Staf f  wi l l  help you keep your medicine, i f  you
plan to take i t  yoursel f  wi thout staf f ’s  help
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STAFF

Staff  must wear gloves when giv ing
medicat ion to part ic ipants 
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Staff  wi l l  support  you i f  you want to use
other therapy including herbal  remedies or
acupuncture 

Before start ing other therapies,  advice wi l l
need to be taken by your doctor 

In ject ions should only be given by a doctor,  a
registered nurse, t ra ined staf f  or  sel f -
administered by part ic ipants.
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